
Crève-cœur : dimanche, juillet 06, 2014

--------------- --------------- ------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------

RANG RANG CATG. DOS TEMPS NOM/PRENOM VILLE ANNEE

TOUTES PAR

CATG CATG. H.mn.s

--------------- ------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURSE EN INDIVIDUEL

1 SH 44 0h55,45 JACQUEMOUD MATTEO COURCHEVEL 1990

2 SH 36 0h57,36 CURDY FRANCOIS TRAILER DU GAVOT 1981

3 VH 2 1 0h57,50 AMOUDRUZ RENE SOQUET SPORT 1957

4 SH 2 0h58,26 BAUD GENIAUX JEAN CHARLES BERNEX 1983

5 J H 55 0h58,28 LANVERS HUGO VIUZ EN SALLAZ 1995

6 JH 24 0h59,13 BUINOUD CORENTIN LOU TAVAN 1995

7 ESP H 14 0h59,16 DEWAELE ROMAIN CIN TULLIN 1992

8 JH 12 1h00,04 GAYDON ADRIEN MORZINE 1996

9 VH 1 50 1h03,41 VANEL DANIEL CLUSES 1972

10 SH 17 1h03,49 DIZARD ARNAUD MORZINE 1981

11 VH 1 52 1h04,08 GAILLARD FABRICE MONTRIOND 1974

12 SH 48 1h04,10 GAYDON CEDRIC MORZINE 1991

13 ESP H 15 1h04,11 CHAMBOUSE BENJAMIN CHAMONIX 1997

14 VH2 41 1h05,47 BOSSONEY DENIS ATHLE ST JULIEN 1963

15 CAD H 16 1h05,58 BOUVET EDDY MONTRIOND 1983

16 SF 43 1h06,02 CHIRON CELIA CMI 1988

17 VH 1 51 1h06,22 GAILLARDFREDERIC MONTRIOND 1974

18 SH 21 1h06,57 TEYCHENE TIMOTHEE CS REPOSOIR 1988

19 VH 1 34 1h07,14 BRUNE JEAN-PHILIPPE CHAMBERY 1969

20 SH 35 1h07,47 BAUD MARTIAL SEYTROUX 1982

21 VH3 40 1h07,55 REBOUX ANDRE TRIANDINE ARGONES 1951

22 CAD H 26 1h08,33 GERMAIN VICTOR LOU TAVAN 1997

23 CAD H 9 1h09,15 GAYDON ROBIN MORZINE 1997

24 SH 3 1h09,22 MARTIN BENOIT CHABLAIS NORDIC 1976

25 VH 2 53 1h09,30 COLLOUD YVES LOU TAVAN 1964

26 VH 1 7 1h09,39 SIMON FREDERIC LA MURAZ 1971

27 JF 13 1h10,08 GAYDON MANON MORZINE 1996

28 VH 1 49 1h11,51 VULLIEZ STEPHANE PUBLIER 1967

29 VF 1 57 1h12,41 FILLON VERONIQUE LA COTE D'ARBROZ 1965

30 VH 1 5 1h12,59 PREMAT JEROME MORZINE 1966

31 VH3 32 1h14,15 PREMAT YVES MORZINE 1952

32 VH 3 10 1h14,40 BEVILLARD DANIEL MONTRIOND 1951

33 SH 37 1h15,13 DUTRUEL YVES THOLLON LES MEMISES 1977

34 VH 2 8 1h15,34 TRABICHET MICHEL 1963

35 SH 23 1h15,37 DEPOISIER HERVE CS REPOSOIR 1976

36 VH 1 4 1h17,33 VARAINE RICHARD AVOC 1967

37 VH 2 46 1h19,10 BEAU PASCAL VILLE LA GRAND 1958

38 VH 2 27 1h22,05 TAVERNIER GILBERT CAF MORZINE 1958

39 JF 11 1h22,40 GOUBERT CLARA CRUSEILLES 1996

40 ESP H 54 1h23,07 BRON MICKAEL MORZINE 1992

41 VH 2 33 1h23,21 PANISSET CLAUDE FAC 1957

42 VH 1 39 1h24,06 VIRGILIO NICOLAS AMPHION 1965

43 VH 1 56 1h24,11 LANVERS ERIC VIUZ EN SALLAZ 1967

44 VH 3 31 1h26,34 HUBERT JOACHIM CAF MORZINE 1952

45 SF 28 1h27,01 PERNET CAROLINE MORZINE 1989

46 SH 29 1h30,09 DEFFERT ANTHONY PLENEY SPORT 1985

47 VH 3 19 1h30,41 GUY GERALD MORZINE 1953

48 VH 4 6 1h31,02 ROL JOSEPH SCIONZIER 1944

49 SF 30 1h34,46 FALQUE STEPHANIE MORZINE 1984

50 VF 1 38 1h44,54 PLASSAT CARINE MESSERY 1971

51 SF 18 1h50,15 GENEVET EDWIGE SAMOENS 1979

52 SF 22 1h53,49 BELLOIN AURELIE LES GETS 1979

53 VF 2 47 2h01,22 BEAU PASCALE VILLE LA GRAND 1961

54 SH 42 LECOMPTE YANIS ARVE ATHLETISME 1984

55 ESP H 20 PASQUIER ALEXIS CS REPOSOIR 1993

56 ESP H 25 DESCHAMPS THIBAULT CS REPOSOIR 1994

57 SH 45 CALANE HUGO VOROSSE RUNNING 1989

15 ème

FOULEE CHABLAISIEN .

abd

abs

abs



1 CAD H 16 1h05,58 BOUVET EDDY MONTRIOND 1983

2 CAD H 26 1h08,33 GERMAIN VICTOR LOU TAVAN 1997

3 CAD H 9 1h09,15 GAYDON ROBIN MORZINE 1997

1 J H 55 0h58,28 LANVERS HUGO VIUZ EN SALLAZ 1995

2 J H 24 0h59,13 BUINOUD CORENTIN LOU TAVAN 1995

3 J H 12 1h00,04 GAYDON ADRIEN MORZINE 1996

1 SH 44 0h55,45 JACQUEMOUD MATTEO COURCHEVEL 1990

2 SH 36 0h57,36 CURDY FRANCOIS TRAILER DU GAVOT 1981

3 SH 2 0h58,26 BAUD GENIAUX JEAN CHARLES BERNEX 1983

4 SH 17 1h03,49 DIZARD ARNAUD MORZINE 1981

5 SH 48 1h04,10 GAYDON CEDRIC MORZINE 1991

6 SH 21 1h06,57 TEYCHENE TIMOTHEE CS REPOSOIR 1988

7 SH 35 1h07,47 BAUD MARTIAL SEYTROUX 1982

8 SH 3 1h09,22 MARTIN BENOIT CHABLAIS NORDIC 1976

9 SH 37 1h15,13 DUTRUEL YVES THOLLON LES MEMISES 1977

10 SH 23 1h15,37 DEPOISIER HERVE CS REPOSOIR 1976

11 SH 29 1h30,09 DEFFERT ANTHONY PLENEY SPORT 1985

12 SH 42 LECOMPTE YANIS ARVE ATHLETISME 1984

13 SH 45 CALANE HUGO VOROSSE RUNNING 1989

1 ESP H 14 0h59,16 DEWAELE ROMAIN CIN TULLIN 1992

2 ESP H 15 1h04,11 CHAMBOUSE BENJAMIN CHAMONIX 1997

3 ESP H 54 1h23,07 BRON MICKAEL MORZINE 1992

4 ESP H 20 PASQUIER ALEXIS CS REPOSOIR 1993

5 ESP H 25 DESCHAMPS THIBAULT CS REPOSOIR 1994

1 VH 1 50 1h03,41 VANEL DANIEL CLUSES 1972

2 VH 1 52 1h04,08 GAILLARD FABRICE MONTRIOND 1974

3 VH 1 51 1h06,22 GAILLARD FREDERIC MONTRIOND 1974

4 VH 1 34 1h07,14 BRUNE JEAN-PHILIPPE CHAMBERY 1969

5 VH 1 7 1h09,39 SIMON FREDERIC LA MURAZ 1971

6 VH 1 49 1h11,51 VULLIEZ STEPHANE PUBLIER 1967

7 VH 1 5 1h12,59 PREMAT JEROME MORZINE 1966

8 VH 1 4 1h17,33 VARAINE RICHARD AVOC 1967

9 VH 1 39 1h24,06 VIRGILIO NICOLAS AMPHION 1965

10 VH 1 56 1h24,11 LANVERS ERIC VIUZ EN SALLAZ 1967

1 VH 2 1 0h57,50 AMOUDRUZ RENE SOQUET SPORT 1957

2 VH 2 41 1h05,47 BOSSONEY DENIS ATHLE ST JULIEN 1963

3 VH 2 53 1h09,30 COLLOUD YVES LOU TAVAN 1964

4 VH 2 8 1h15,34 TRABICHET MICHEL 1963

5 VH 2 46 1h19,10 BEAU PASCAL VILLE LA GRAND 1958

6 VH 2 27 1h22,05 TAVERNIER GILBERT CAF MORZINE 1958

7 VH 2 33 1h23,21 PANISSET CLAUDE FAC 1957

1 VH 3 40 1h07,55 REBOUX ANDRE TRIANDINE ARGONES 1951

2 VH 3 32 1h14,15 PREMAT YVES MORZINE 1952

3 VH 3 10 1h14,40 BEVILLARD DANIEL MONTRIOND 1951

4 VH 3 31 1h26,34 HUBERT JOACHIM CAF MORZINE 1952

5 VH 3 19 1h30,41 GUY GERALD MORZINE 1953

1 VH 4 6 1h31,02 ROL JOSEPH SCIONZIER 1944

1 J F 13 1h10,08 GAYDON MANON MORZINE 1996

2 J F 11 1h22,40 GOUBERT CLARA CRUSEILLES 1996

1 S F 43 1h06,02 CHIRON CELIA CMI 1988

2 S F 28 1h27,01 PERNET CAROLINE MORZINE 1989

3 S F 30 1h34,46 FALQUE STEPHANIE MORZINE 1984

4 S F 18 1h50,15 GENEVET EDWIGE SAMOENS 1979

5 S F 22 1h53,49 BELLOIN AURELIE LES GETS 1979

1 VF 1 57 1h12,41 FILLON VERONIQUE LA COTE D'ARBROZ 1965

2 VF 1 38 1h44,54 PLASSAT CARINE MESSERY 1971

1 VF 2 47 2h01,22 BEAU PASCALE VILLE LA GRAND 1961
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FOULEE CHABLAISIEN .



15ème crève-cœur : 6 juillet 2014

----------- -------------------- --- ---------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RANG CATG. DOS TEMPS NOM/PRENOM PARCOURS

------------------------G7------------------------------ ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------

Familles 151 0h50 RICHARD Jeanne, Mathilde, Philippe, Antoine MINI RAID

Familles 153 0h55 MINI RAID

Familles 154 1h02 PERNET Angèle, Pauline, Gaétan MINI RAID

Familles 150 1h15 RICHARD Alice, Marie, Isabelle MINI RAID

Familles 152 1h16 MINI RAID

Familles 155 1h29 MINI RAID

Familles 201 1h43,55 RAID

Familles 202 1h48,00 RAID

Familles 200 1h55,00 RAID

Familles 203 2h07,00 LACHAMADE Thierry, François, Paul RAID

H.Mn.S

LE TRANCHANT Titouan, Raphael, Emmanuel

GUY Muriel, Loane

DELALLE J.François, André, Lise, Lou

Tavernier Thomas, Berger Eddie

GRIVEL DELILLAZ François, Sam, Michel

PREMAT Antonin, Taberlet Léon, LANVERS Daisy


